
Person Attending Company Name Company Address Phone Email

Jason Baugh  Cal Poly Humboldt
1 Harpst Street

Arcata, CA 95521   Jason.Baugh@humboldt.edu

Kassidy Banducci  Cal Poly Humboldt
1 Harpst Street

Arcata, CA 95521  
 kassidy.banducci@humboldt.edu

Michael Fisher Cal Poly Humboldt
1 Harpst Street

Arcata, CA 95521 michael.fisher@humboldt.edu

Max Franklin Cal Poly Humboldt
1 Harpst Street

Arcata, CA 95521 Max.Franklin@humbodlt.edu

Fred Saldana  Fs3H  fred@fs3h.com

Aimee Chan  Smithgroup
 

 aimee.chan@smithgroup.com

Andrew Nolan  Build Group
 

 no email address

Angela Lona  Turner Construction Company  Alona@tcco.com

Barbara Speer  Ratcliff  bspeer@ratcliffarch.com

Brandon Herd  Access Systems Inc.  bherd@accesssystems.com

Brian Huddleston  Swinerton Builders  brian.huddleston@swinerton.com

Carly Rodriguez  Midstate Construction
  

 carlyr@midstateconstruction.com

Daniel Carfora  SmithGroup  daniel.carfora

‐

hale@smithgroup.com

Diane Fischer  Fischer Consultants  diane@fischerconsultants.com

Dylan Rogers  Sundt Construction
  

 dgrogers@sundt.com

Eric Stevens  Webcor  estevens@webcor.com

Frances Fowle  Guttmann & Blaevoet  ffowle@gb

‐

eng.com
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Hannah McCormick  Multistudio
 

 hannah.mccormick@multi.studio

Ileana Holguin  Clayco holguini@claycorp.com

Jami Curry  BKF Engineers  jcurry@bkf.com

Jarren O'Barr  SHN  jobarr@shn

‐

engr.com

Jason Pearce  Nor Cal Carpenters Union  jpearce@nccrc.org

Jeff Good  Swinerton Builders  jgood@swinerton.com

John Andary  Introba
 

 john.andary@introba.com

John Long  Perkins&Will
 

 john.long@perkinswill.com

Jonah Canalin  Forell Elsesser
 

 j.canalin@forell.com

Judy Cheng  SVA Architects Inc.
  

 jcheng@sva

‐

architects.com

Kasia Parker  PYATOK architecture + urban design
 

 kparker@pyatok.com

Kelsi Gallegos  SmithGroup
  

 Kelsi.gallegos@smithgroup.com

Kurt Haapala  Mahlum Architects
 

 khaapala@mahlum.com

Laura Allen  SmithGroup
 

 laura.allen@smithgroup.com

Laura Ellington  Rutherford + Chekene
 

 lellington@ruthchek.com

Mara Dean  Mahlum Architects
 

 mdean@mahlum.com

Marina Hill  Miyamoto  mhill@miyamotointernational.com
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Matt Kirschner  Lamar Johnson Collaborative  kirschnerm@theljc.com

Matthew Beyer Swinerton  mbeyer@swinerton.com

Michelle Malecha Lamar Johnson Collaborative  malecham@theljc.com

Monica Nelson  Midstate Construction  monican@midstateconstruction.com

Rebecca Weldon  Degenkolb Engineers  rweldon@degenkolb.com

Rosa Sheng  SmithGroup  Rosa.Sheng@smithgroup.com

Sarah Bustamante  PBK Sarah.Bustamante@pbk.com

Sarah Jacobson  Lamar Johnson Collaborative   jacobson@theljc.com

Sean Falvey  Sundt Construction  skfalvey@sundt.com

Shannon Santana  Gensler  Shannon_Santana@gensler.com

Tanya Husum  Sundt Construction  thusum@sundt.com

Tim Stevens  SBC  tim.stevens@scb.com

Page 3 of 3 6/26/2023

mailto:Sarah.Bustamante@pbk.com

	Sheet1

